

City of Oakley Public Works Department
 Oakley Community Dog Park Phase 1 Parking Lot Project #197
 Certified Bid Tabulation Bid opening: June 29, 2017 at 2:00 P.M. at the Civic Center

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Engineers Estimate		R&R Pacific Construction 433 Second Street Suite 103 Woodland, CA 95695		Ghilotti Bros., Inc. 525 Jacoby Street San Rafael, CA 94901		Cazadoro Costruction Inc. 1485 Bayshore Blvd, Suite 386 San Francisco, CA 94124	
				Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
2	Traffic Control System	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,300.00	\$ 12,300.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
3	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 54,700.00	\$ 54,700.00
4	Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
5	Hot Mix Asphalt (HMA)	176	TN	\$ 200.00	\$ 35,200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 35,200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 35,200.00	\$ 265.00	\$ 46,640.00
6	4" Perforated Bioretention Pipe (PVC)	52	LF	\$ 80.00	\$ 4,160.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 1,196.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,200.00
7	8" SD Pipe (PVC)	273	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 27,300.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 25,935.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 12,285.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 15,015.00
8	12" SD Pipe (PVC)	475	LF	\$ 120.00	\$ 57,000.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 59,375.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 28,500.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 42,750.00
9	Type I Inlet	2	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
10	Type III Inlet	5	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 42,500.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 18,500.00
11	4" SS Pipe (PVC)	70	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 5,950.00	\$ 565.00	\$ 39,550.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 21,000.00
12	Class II AB	200	CY	\$ 50.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 226.00	\$ 45,200.00
13	Water System	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00
14	Signing and Striping	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,990.00	\$ 1,990.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
15	Bioretention	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 43,000.00	\$ 43,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 26,000.00
16	Earthwork	1,250	CY	\$ 25.00	\$ 31,250.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 11,875.00	\$ 83.00	\$ 103,750.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 80,000.00
17	Electrical	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 62,000.00	\$ 62,000.00	\$ 71,385.00	\$ 71,385.00
18	Concrete Pavement	3,800	SF	\$ 12.00	\$ 45,600.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 57,000.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 51,300.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 41,800.00
19	Concrete Driveway	1	EA	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
20	Concrete Curb/Gutter	134	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 6,566.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 7,370.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 6,432.00
21	Concrete Curb	363	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 10,890.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 15,609.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 14,520.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 12,705.00
	TOTAL				\$360,000.00		\$396,800.00		\$527,021.00		\$602,827.00

This certifies that all bids were received and opened on June 29, 2017, and that this is a copy of the bid tabulation with bids corrected for errors in addition and multiplication. By:

